20 A Redundant Module Din Rail Mountable
100% decoupling of power supply units connected in parallel
Suitable for Redundant operation of 12/24V System
Relay contact signal output and LED indicator
DIN Rail Mounitng.
LED indication
Reverse polarity Protection
GENERAL SPECIFICATION

Cooling Free Air Convection
Pollution Degree 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No. CDR20
Output Voltage 12/24 V
Output Current 20 A
Output Wattage 480 W
Input Voltage Range 10.2 - 30VDC
Standard Packing Qnty 1
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions (H x W x D) 125.5 x 40 x 124 mm
Weight 313 g
Case Material Metal
Packing Corrugated Box
APPROVALS
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA202 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable